2007 台灣國際蘭展日程表

The Schedule of 2007 Taiwan International Orchid Show
	日期

Date
	時間

Time
	內容

Contents

	2/1（週四）

Feb. 1 (Thursday）
	10:00~12:00
	廠商說明會（攤位、景觀佈置抽籤）

Participants Meeting

	3/6（週二）

March 6 (Tuesday)
	9:00~18:00
	開放廠商進場佈置

Exhibits Set Up 

	3/7 （週三）

March 7(Wednesday)
	9:00~18:00
	開放廠商進場佈置

Exhibits Set Up

	3/8 （週四）

March 8 (Thursday)
	10:00~14:00

10:00~16:00

18:00

18:30~20:00
	參展花收件

Receiving Exhibit Items

評審委員報到

Judges Check-In

景觀佈置完成

Completing Landscape Display

迎賓晚宴

Welcome Banquet

	3/9 （週五） 

March 9 (Friday)

日期

Date
	7:00~7:30

7:30~9:00

9:00~11:30

11:30~12:00

13:00~15:30

 13:00 to finish

  18:00~19:00

19:00~21:00
時間

Time
	評審委員報到

Judges Sign-in

評審會議

Judging Meeting

大會競賽評審

Ribbon Judging

全場總冠軍評選

Grand Champion Judging

授獎花審查

Medal Judging

AOS Judging
開幕典禮

Opening Ceremony

開幕酒會

Cocktail Party

內容

Contents

	March 9 (Friday)


	19:00~21:00
	內覽會  
Preview

	3/10 （週六）

March 10 (Saturday)
	9:00~18:00

9:00~17:00

18:30~20:00


	正式開放(一般民眾)

Exhibition Open to the General Public

國際蝴蝶蘭組織研討會

International Phalaenopsis Alliance Symposium
國際蝴蝶蘭組織拍賣晚會

International Phalaenopsis Alliance Dinner Party and Live Auction

	3/11 （週日）

March 11 (Sunday)
	9:00~18:00

9:00~17:00

18:30~20:30


	正式開放(一般民眾)

Exhibition Open to the General Public

國際蘭花研討會

International Orchid Symposium 

南瀛之夜

Nan Ying Banquet

	3/12 （週一）

March 12 (Monday）
	9:00~18:00

8:00~17:30

8:00~17:00


	開放參觀

Exhibition Open to the General Public

蘭園之旅（南部）

Orchid Nursery Tour to the South

高爾夫球敘

Golfing

	3/13 （週二）

March 13 (Tuesday) 
	9:00~18:00

8:00~17:30


	開放參觀

Exhibition Open to the General Public

蘭園之旅（北部）

Orchid Nursery Tour to the North

	3/14 （週三）

March 14 (Wednesday)
	9:00~18:00


	開放參觀

Exhibition Open to the General Public

	3/15 （週四）

March15 (Tuesday)
	9:00~18:00


	開放參觀

Exhibition Open to the General Public

	3/16 （週五）

March 16 (Friday)
	9:00~18:00
	開放參觀

Exhibition Open to the General Public

	3/17 （週六）

Mar.17th（Saturday）

日期

Date
	9:00~18:00

時間

Time
	開放參觀

Exhibition Open to the General Public

內容

Contents

	3/18 （週日）

March 18 (Sunday)
	9:00~17:30

18:00

18:20~21:00
	開放參觀

Exhibition Open to the General Public

展覽結束

Exhibition Ends

大會競賽花散花、撤場

Site Closing and Clean Up

	3/19 （週一）

March 19 (Monday)
	9:00~12:00
	撤場

Site Closing and Clean Up








